
Go Stargazing
Kelling Heath Holiday Park is one of

the best places in England to discover
the night skies. 

From here, the seven stars of the
Orion constellation and the Milky

Way are visible to the naked eye on a
clear night.

How many stars can you count?

Entertainment
4pm-5pm in the Village Square

Childrens
Hop onto our trail and follow that bunny! 

Pick up the free Easter trail guide from
Reception and follow the bunny way markers

around the park answering Easter themed
questions as you go.

Once completed, head to Reception to claim
your prize!

Easter Quiz Trail

Explore the Park on two wheels
Huff and Puff Cycle Hire are based

on Park for hourly or daily hire, with
plenty of options for children and

safety equipment.

We have three play areas available for
different ages and skill levels. 

Explore the Kelling Heath Express play
train, suitable for younger children and

located just off the Village Square. 

Our Adventure Play Area is located 
behind the Village Square. 

Looking for something more challenging?
The Squirrels Drey & Birds Nest Play Area

are located on the Blue Sports field.

Orienteering Map

Indoor Swimming Pool

Passes can be purchased from
the  Health & Fitness Club

The Orienteering trail takes you to
the four corners of the Park. You

can collect a map from Reception to
help you find control posts.

WHAT ELSE CAN WE DO?
Self Guided Scavenger Hunt
Collect your bag and scavenger
hunt list from Reception for £2,

can you find all of the items 
on the list?

Bug Hotel

Exploration SheetsPlay Areas

Walking Trails

One of our wildlife experts, Jon Tyler,
has provided us with additional 

self-guided exploration sheets, these
can be collected from Reception.

Cycle Hire

Have you ever visited a bug hotel?
We have our very own one here at
Kelling Heath positioned near the

fishing pond!

We have 7 walking trails around the
Park, most start from the "Timewell

Clock" sculpture by the Kelling
Heath Express play train in the

Village Square.

Our detailed Walking Trail guides
can be purchased from 

Reception and the Village Store 
for £1.

We reserve the right to amend the offering without prior notice.

Children may use the facilities between

8am-8pm7am-9pm
Sat/SunMidweek
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10am-6pm

Friday 29 March – Magic Charlie

Saturday 30 March - Crazy Corin

Sunday 31 March - Dave Doughnut

Monday 01 April - Tricky Twister

Tuesday 02 April - Crazy Corin

Wednesday 03 April - Dave Doughnut

Thursday 04 April - Magic Charlie

Friday 05 April - Rollo

Saturday 06 April - Crazy Corin

Sunday 07 April - Dave Doughnut

Monday 08 April - Tricky Twister

Tuesday 09 April - Magic Charlie

Wednesday 10 April - Crazy Corin

Thursday 11 April - Tricky Twister

Friday 12 April - Rollo

Saturday 13 April - Magic Charlie

Don't forget
your wellies!

Quiz Nights
Graham McGrotty Quiz Night

7pm - 8.45pm in the Forge Bar on:
31st March, 7th April & 14th April


